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TIROL CYCLING TEAM
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS

AMPLATZ-BMC
WSA - GREENLIFE

TEAM VORARLBERG
ARBO-BUNDESTEAM

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
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1 181 * AUER Daniel AUT19941026 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 390 180 210
2 75 * SCHONBERGER Sebastian AUT19940514 TIROL CYCLING TEAM 328 148 180
3 40 TRETTWER Helmut GER19830929 WSA - GREENLIFE 291 106 185
4 1 BAJC Andi SL0O19881114 AMPLATZ-BMC 259 145 114
5 68 FANKHAUSER Clemens AUT19850902 TIROL CYCLING TEAM 238 93 145
6 20 RABITSCH Stephan AUT19910628 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 210 210 0
7 7 KUEN Maximilian AUT19920526 AMPLATZ-BMC 160 72 88
8 22 SCHORN Daniel AUT19881021 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 160 160 0
9 70 * GAMPER Patrick AUT19970218 TIROL CYCLING TEAM 159 53 106
10 39 TAFERNER Michael AUT19930617 WSA - GREENLIFE 154 75 79
11 51  * LEHNER Daniel AUT19940414 TEAM VORARLBERG 146 47 99
12 35 POLL Stefan AUT19860728 WSA - GREENLIFE 143 50 93
13 31 BISSINGER Florian GER19880130 WSA - GREENLIFE 133 0 133
14 49 KORETZKY Clément FRA19901030 TEAM VORARLBERG 133 133 0
15 8 KUSZTOR Peter HUN19841227 AMPLATZ-BMC 129 54 75
16 182 * STEIMLE Jannik GER19960404 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 123 0 123
17 38 SOKOL Jan AUT19900926 WSA - GREENLIFE 116 44 72
18 47 DER Zsolt HUN19830325 TEAM VORARLBERG 114 31 83
19 18 EIBEGGER Markus AUT19841016 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 114 114 0
20 37 * SCHLEMMER Lukas AUT19950305 WSA - GREENLIFE 99 33 66
21 131 REITER Daniel AUT19910713 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 97 28 69
22 125 HAAS Christian AUT19900620 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 97 48 49
23 122 DURAGER Alexander AUT19841127 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 95 42 53
24 54 SCHELLING Patrick SUI19900501 TEAM VORARLBERG 88 88 0
25 97 GAUBITZER Michael AUT19831002 ARBO-BUNDESTEAM 82 27 55
26 13 UMHALLER Andreas AUT19920220 AMPLATZ-BMC 81 22 59
27 88 HRINKOW Dominik AUT19880804 HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM 79 79 0
28 146 * SPRENGER Michael AUT19950517 Wibatech Fuji 73 23 50
29 115 POSSL lukas AUT19901205 UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 72 26 46
30 19 MCLAUGHLIN James GBR19901002 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 69 69 0
31 3 CANECKY Marek SVK19880617 AMPLATZ-BMC 66 66 0
32 99 GRUNWALDER Lukas AUT19900802 ARBO-BUNDESTEAM 65 2 63
33 77 * WACHTER Alexander AUT19950121 TIROL CYCLING TEAM 63 63 0
34 58 WINTER Nicolas SUI19890215 TEAM VORARLBERG 61 0 61
35 34 LEOPOLD Hans-Jérg AUT19830425 WSA - GREENLIFE 61 61 0
36 104 * MOSER Max AUT19971207 ARBO-BUNDESTEAM 57 0 57
AUT19910108 HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM 57 57 0

37 83 GAUGL Florian
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PAULUS Dennis
KATZMAYR Daniel
LECHNER Petr
POLANSEK Eric
KNAPP Daniel
ZURITA Francesc
STEINER Martin
RATKIC Robin
SCHIPFLINGER Florian
KUCHER Michael
FIDLER Gerd
ZECHMEISTER Tomas
HOFER Andreas
KONCZER Michael
MEILER Lukas

JAGER Patrick
NEUHAUSER Marcel
WALZEL Andreas
EICHINGER Daniel
WEISS Martin
BIEDERMANN Daniel
KIENZL Mario

MEIER Alexander
BRKIC Benjamin
SCHINNAGEL Johannes
ZIMMERMANN Georg
DUNSER Lukas
SCHOIBL Mario
TSCHANY Daniel
REDTENBACHER Paul
BAUMANN Lukas
PORZNER Manuel
STOCK Mario
HAMMERSCHMID Raphael
OBKIRCHER marc
WINTER Lukas

LANG Philipp

FRIEDL Nils

WAUCH Tobias

AUT19940922
AUT19970211
CZE19840314
AUT19920621
AUT19961021
ESP19920110
AUT19850429
AUT19950905
AUT19950304
AUT19930326
AUT19960912
CZE19930630
AUT19910208
AUT19931010
GER19950214
AUT19940203
AUT19970225
AUT19950303
AUT19951023
AUT19910415
AUT19930324
AUT19900727
GER19920128
AUT19961002
GER19960529
GER19971011
AUT19870616
AUT19900625
AUT19960228
AUT19950615
AUT19950929
GER19960225
AUT19950917
AUT19960105
AUT19910623
AUT19861102
AUT19920827
AUT19970322
AUT19950401
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Velo Club la Pomme marseille
Wibatech Fuji
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